THE LORD OF THE RINGS

TE

= FELLOWSE

OF TH

= RING

The Complete Recordings

Music composed, orchestrated, and conducted by Howard Shore

Diegetic music composed and performed by Plan 9

Featuring “Aniron” and “May It Be” by Enya

Transcribed for piano / short score



WRTANRE D=

CONTENTS

Prologue: One Ring to Rule Them All
The Shire

Bag End

Very Old Friends

Flaming Red Hair

Farewell Dear Bilbo

Keep it Secret, Keep it Safe

A Conspiracy Unmasked

Three is Company

The Passing of the Elves - The Elvish Lament
Saruman the White

. A Shortcut to Mushrooms

Strider

The Nazgil

Weathertop

The Caverns of Isengard

. Give Up the Halfling
. Orthanc

Rivendell

. The Sword That Was Broken

. The Council of Elrond Assembles
. The Great Eye

. Gilraen’s Memorial

The Pass of Caradhras

. The Doors of Durin
. Moria

. Gollum

. Balin’s Tomb

. Khazad-dim

Caras Galadhon

. The Mirror of Galadriel
. The Fighting Uruk-hai

Parth Galen

The Departure of Boromir

The Road Goes Ever On ... Pt. 1
May It Be

The Road Goes Ever On ... Pt. 2

10
15
17
22
24
33
37
39
41
45
51
53
58
61
66
71
72
75
78
81
85
89
94
100
102
103
111
120
126
130
141
152
156
160
163



1. Prologue: One Ring To Rule Them All

"Footsteps of Doom"
Text from J.R.R. Tolkien

J=50 Adapted by Philippa Boyens
Str. Sindarin translation by David Salo
n_—
/_\ o~
H4 e—chotas 3 5
PP |
Man am-men tol-tha i dann hen  morn? Si dan-na-a-tha Nau va
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Lord ofthe Rings titles
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Galadriel: "It began with the forging of the Great Rings"
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