THE LORD OF THE RINGS THE FELLOWSHIP OF THE RING

The Complete Recordings

Music composed, orchestrated, and conducted by Howard Shore Diegetic music composed and performed by Plan 9 Featuring "Aníron" and "May It Be" by Enya

Transcribed for piano / short score

CONTENTS

1.	Prologue: One Ring to Rule Them All	1
2.	The Shire	8
3.	Bag End	10
4.	Very Old Friends	15
5.		17
6.	Farewell Dear Bilbo	22
7.	Keep it Secret, Keep it Safe	24
8.	-	33
9.	Three is Company	37
10.	The Passing of the Elves - The Elvish Lament	39
11.	Saruman the White	41
12.	A Shortcut to Mushrooms	45
13.	Strider	51
14.	The Nazgûl	53
15.	Weathertop	58
16.	The Caverns of Isengard	61
17.	Give Up the Halfling	66
18.	Orthanc	71
19.	Rivendell	72
20.	The Sword That Was Broken	75
21.	The Council of Elrond Assembles	78
22.	The Great Eye	81
23.	Gilraen's Memorial	85
24.	The Pass of Caradhras	89
25.	The Doors of Durin	94
26.	Moria	100
27.	Gollum	102
28.	Balin's Tomb	103
29.	Khazad-dûm	111
30.	Caras Galadhon	120
31.	The Mirror of Galadriel	126
32.	The Fighting Uruk-hai	130
33.	Parth Galen	141
34.	The Departure of Boromir	152
35.	The Road Goes Ever On Pt. 1	156
36.	May It Be	160
37.	The Road Goes Ever On Pt. 2	163

1. Prologue: One Ring To Rule Them All







